

T.A.- 182-2015

Order No 31, Dated.20-12-2023

Both parties file Ld. Adv. hazira.

Today Ld. P.O. is busy with the file of the Ld. Dist.
Judge's file.

This case is adjourned today.

To 03-04-2024 for hearing.